
1-Quali f ikat ion - HeatN. 1 Qualify 08 Min.
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Event 1 1:

Result

Jakob
Koen
Lukas Fül lgrabe
Lukas

RIMO
RIMO
RlMO
RIMO

31t05t13
31105t13
03/06/1 3
01/06/13

12,375
22,450
31,309
31,382

JüNGLING AARON
WOLLENWEBER SöREN
RADüNZ GERO
Schäfer Ruben
Lemmerz Phil ip

43,504
42,626
42,553
42,162
41,721

32,990
34,417
33,338
33,832
34,520

31 ,859
32,515
32,571
32,873
33,221

460,466
447,421
466,727
439,820
448,755

1 32,07

11 3 1 ,

1

1

1

37,
32,
32,91
32,
32,
33,

31 35,1
33,91 ,61

3 1 ,

ring"kartbahn am Nürburgring - Tel.:+49 2691 302-6670 - Fax:+49 2691 302-6671- info@ring-kartbahn.de Printed at 031061201 3 23. 1 8.50



#
d '}

MSC Junior 24LapsEvent 11: MSC Adenau K3 - EventProg:2-Rennen - HeatN. 1

Best Time of the Day
Fahrer I rtasse I stunoe lsevnunoe

Lukas Fül lgrabe
Faßbender
HAMMES
Oliver Fül lgrabe

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

20.21.30
21.26.48
20.20.54
21.28.23

3 1 , 3 0 9
31,500
3 1  , 5 1 6
31,522

1
2
3
4

1
2
3

I  l q E

Jakob
Koen
Lukas Fül lgrabe
Lukas

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

31t05t13
31t05t13
03/06/1 3
01t06t13

12,375
22,450
31,309
31,382

1
2
3
4
5

JüNGLING AARON
RADüNZ GERO
Schäfer Ruben
WOLLENWEBER SöREN
Lemmez Phil ip

1 1
1 5
3
1
2

33,1 00
33,541
34,061
34,218
34,281

24
24
24
24
24

1 0 , 5
43,827
43,349
42,852
42 ,713
42,505

31,624
31 ,973
32,344
32,449
32,609

3 1 , 8 8
32,12
32,14
3 1 , 8 4

31,71

32,11
3 1 , 6

32J7q32,

32,71q32,71
32,291132,7
32,385 32,
32,50432,72

,18432,51

32,31432,

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

1

2

21
22
2
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